
Grab Rails Ever Grab Rails

technical and data sheet

Introduction
Ensuring that both you and those you care about are safe in the  

bathroom becomes easier with the ever range from inta. as stylish
as they are functional the ever range will help your bathroom

Slip resistant

 

 

black and chrome

with

finish

contemporary styling

 

ever grab rails

Description Code

ever 650mm grab rail EV650BCP

Product Range

 

to become a safer place

Full brass construction

High chrome polish

Maximum Load 125KG

ever 550mm grab rail

ever 450mm grab rail

ever 350mm grab rail
ever angled grab rail

EV550BCP

EV350BCP

EV450BCP

EV460ABCP

Concealed Fixings
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